MEMORANDUM

TO:

See Distribution.

DATE:

FROM: Antonid Rio]

October 20, 2020

Presiding Magistrate

SUBJECT: City Court Trial Calendar 2021

Tucson City Court will be closed for business and the trial calendar is blocked as indicated below

for the calendar year 2021.

DATE DAY HOLIDAY ACTIVITY

January 1, 2021 Friday New Year’s Day Closed

January 18, 2021 Monday Martin Luther King Jr. Day | Closed

February 15, 2021 Monday President’s Day Closed

March 29, 2021 Monday Cesar Chavez Day Closed

May 31, 2021 Monday Memorigl Day Closed

July 5, 2021 Monday Independence Day Closed

September 6, 2021 Monday Labor Day Closed

November 11, 2021 Thursday Veterans Day Closed

November 25, 2021 Thursday Thanksgiving Day Closed

November 26, 2021 Friday Day after Thanksgiving Closed *Non-Juridical Day
December 17, 2021 Friday Employee Appreciation Closed *Non-Juridical Day
December 24, 2021 Friday Christmas Day Closed

December 31,2021 | Friday New Year’s Day Closed *Non-Juridical Day
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